
GUIDE
D’APPLICATION

SAGOLA, S.A.U.  -  C/ Urartea, 6 - 01010 - Vitoria-Gasteiz - ESPAGNE
Tel: (+34) 945 214 150 - sagola@sagola.com - www.sagola.com

an Elcometer company

SPOT REPAIR
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APPRÊTSDVR CLEAR PRO DVR HVLP DVR BASE

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2 - 1.2XL

DVR CLEAR PRO

2,0 - 2,2 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2 - 1.2XL

DVR CLEAR PRO

2,0 - 2,2 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2 - 1.2XL

DVR CLEAR PRO

2,0 - 2,2 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2XL

DVR HVLP

1,6 - 1,8 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2

DVR BASE

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.0

MINI AQUA

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.0 - 1,2

MINI EPA

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.0 - 1,2

MINI EPA

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2

MINI EPA

2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.2 - 1.2XL

DVR CLEAR PRO

2,0 - 2,2 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.3 - 1.4

GTO TECH

2,0 - 2,2 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.6 - 1.8

GTO EPA

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

Buse

Chapeau d’air

Pression maximale

1.4

GTO EPA

1,8 - 2,0 Bar

AQUABASE
PLUS

P565-5601
P565-5605
P565-5607

P565-5701
P565-5705
P565-5707

P565-9850

Apprêt
Polyfonctionnel

CÉRAMIQUE

P190-6512
P190-7020

P190-6570
P190-8001
P190-8002

P471 HS+
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